
1 花  田  実  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 4 82.83 44.35 38.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.49 6.691 1 1

3 3F 5.30 0.53 5.832 1 0

4 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1

7 3S 4.30 0.57 4.871 1 2

8 3Lo< < 4.31 X -0.78 3.53-2 -2 -2

9 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X -0.07 4.11-1 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2

11 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

42.76 44.35

Composition 2.67 4.584.75 4.00 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.835.00 4.25 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.005.00 5.25 4.75

38.48

2 塙      雪月花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

笠松ＦＳＣ 2 63.03 30.33 32.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 -0.14 4.96-1 0 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 2 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.961 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0

7 2Fe e 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2

8 2F+2Lo* * 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0

9 2A< < 2.90 X -0.88 2.02-3 -4 -3

10 2Lz+2T< < 3.45 X -0.42 3.03-2 -2 -2

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1

30.77 30.33

Composition 2.67 4.174.00 4.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.003.75 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.084.00 4.25 4.00

32.70
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3 佐  川  瑚  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日立FSC 5 55.92 25.10 31.82 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.42 2.08-2 -2 -1

2 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 -1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

7 2Lz+1A+SEQ 3.52 X 0.21 3.731 1 1

8 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X -0.54 1.44-3 -2 -4

10 2Lz+1T 2.75 X 0.00 2.750 0 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 1

27.45 25.10

Composition 2.67 3.754.25 3.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.004.25 3.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.173.75 4.25 4.50

31.82

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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